
Send to 
 IML 
 Ameren trade ally (send to Lance or Cheryl) 
 ComEd trade ally – send to Steve Baab 
 Township Officials 
 ICCB 
 IASBO 
 DCEO Regional Opportunity Staff 
 SEDAC (andrea) 
 ILARC 
 Eric Heineman (Gov's Office) 

 Entitlement Communities (get list I just sent to Jonathan 

 

 
Illinois Municipal League 
Send to Matt Davidson 
mdavidson@iml.org 
 
Ameren Illinois 
Send to Cheryl Miller and Lance Escue 
CMiller3@ameren.com 
LEscue@ameren.com 
 
ComEd 
Send to Steve Baab and Tony Bustamante  
stephan.baab@ComEd.com 
tony.bustamante@ComEd.com 
 
Township Officials 
Send to Jerry Crabtree 
Jerry@toi.org 
 
Illinois community College board 
Send to Lavon Nelson 
Lavon.nelson@illinois.gov 
 
DCEO Regional Opportunity Staff 
Send to Amy Martin and Andre Ashmore 
Amy.martin@illinois.gov 
Andre.ashmore@illinois.gov 
 
SEDAC 
Send to Andrea Reiff  
Andrea.reiff@illinois.gov 
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ILARC 
Send to Kelly Murray 
iacbm@msn.com 
 
Governor’s Green Schools Coordinator 
Erin Heineman 
Eric.heineman@illinois.gov 
 
Direct EECBG Communities 
I will forward e-mail with attachment 
 
Municipal Clerks of Illinois 
Website questions, comments  
& calendar items 
Kari D. Haas 
email: khaas@mascoutah.com 
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